Certificate of Constancy
of Performance
Certificate No.: 0757-CPR-229PANIK-7031575-3-2
Identity check
ift-zertifiziert
ID:  36C-0336D

Certificate No.: 0757-CPR-229PANIK-7031575-3-2
 Bar handles and push bars
No. Type No. Coding Distance Handle
length
grip tube Lever arm Cover caps Classification
W= X=
1 ECO-EPN
2000 II
DO 2.17 - ≤ 1150 mm Stainless steel - Stainless steel 2 B
2 ECO-EPN
900 III
DO 25.21 92 mm PZ ≤ 1150 mm Stainless
steel, silver
(Alu F1)
coated
Stainless
steel, silver
(Alu F1)
coated
Stainless steel,
silver (Alu F1)
coated
1 A
3 ECO-EPN
900 IV
DO 20.1 92 mm PZ ≤ 1150 mm Stainless
steel, silver
(Alu F1)
coated
Stainless
steel, silver
(Alu F1)
coated
Stainless steel,
silver (Alu F1)
coated
1 A
External fitting / internal fitting
No. Manufacturer Coding
1.
ECO Schulte Doorsystem Zhuhai Co., Ltd.,
Guangdong
DO 25.21
2. ECO Schulte GmbH & Co.KG, Menden DO 20.1
3. ESB Schulte Baubeschläge GmbH, Luckenwalde  DO 2.17
Alternative- Special equipment, special designs
Safety devices
There are no reservations against securing the panic door locks with the GFS door guard "GfS-Tag-
Alarm" and "GfS EH door guard for panic bars".
Manufacturer : GfS Gesellschaft für Sicherungstechnik mbH
   Tempowerkring 15
   21079 Hamburg, Germany
Certificate of constancy of performance
Annex 1  Page 3 of 3